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200101110000
13351

01/11/2001
04:18:19 PM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STONE,
KATHY

200101110000
13361

01/11/2001
04:18:21 PM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MIZE,
JENNIFER

200101190000
20131

01/19/2001
08:23:56 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRANNAN,
PAMELA B

200101190000
20151

01/19/2001
08:27:08 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCHMIDT,
LINDSEY

200102120000
48281

02/12/2001
08:47:18 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LYSTLUND,
JUDY

200102130000
49971

02/13/2001
10:02:38 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GOFOURTH,
DIANE JUNE

200102200000
57611

02/20/2001
03:54:52 PM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MOONEY,
KRISTAL

200102260000
63791

02/26/2001
08:31:45 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY REESE,
SHERIDANE L

200102270000
67061

02/27/2001
08:58:46 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HYATT,
PAMELA D

200103010000
70781

03/01/2001
10:53:55 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MASKE,
GREGGORY S

200103270001
11921

03/27/2001
12:25:44 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BROWN,
JACOB R

200104110001
37661

04/11/2001
09:12:13 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CLARK, DIANE
R

200104250001
61891

04/25/2001
10:46:57 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DEMOSS,
MADILYN

200104270001
64931

04/27/2001
10:52:02 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRIGSBY,
CLAYTON T



200106270002
66111

06/27/2001
04:15:04 PM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STEWART,
SARA
SHAWNA

200107190002
98791

07/19/2001
08:36:26 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCKEEN,
KATHY R

200107120002
89401

07/12/2001
10:34:32 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JACKSON,
SHERRI D

200107310003
16251

07/31/2001
08:14:15 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOPPER, G M

200108080003
32541

08/08/2001
08:25:20 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HADAWAY,
JULIE

200108220003
58241

08/22/2001
08:19:20 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PARROTT,
JOHN W

200108300003
73071

08/30/2001
08:33:08 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CONE,
SANDRA N

200109110003
90771

09/11/2001
11:52:23 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JENNINGS,
CHRISTAL M

200109140003
97711

09/14/2001
08:11:40 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARION,
CHARLES A

200109140003
97731

09/14/2001
08:13:50 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HENDRICKS,
KARMON N

200109190004
04561

09/19/2001
08:10:21 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BAILEY,
JAMES

200110050004
33971

10/05/2001
12:24:25 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSON,
KERRIE

200111290005
17351

11/29/2001
12:57:31 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GLENN, TONI
A

200111300005
19671

11/30/2001
01:15:29 PM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EDGE,
WILLIAM A

200112100005
39731

12/10/2001
02:24:30 PM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY NIX,
KIMBERLY K

200101050000
05901

01/05/2001
02:45:09 PM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CARTER,
SARA C


