Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Name= EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200101110000 13351	01/11/2001 04:18:19 PM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STONE, KATHY						
200101110000 13361	01/11/2001 04:18:21 PM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MIZE, JENNIFER						
200101190000 20131	01/19/2001 08:23:56 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRANNAN, PAMELA B						
200101190000 20151	01/19/2001 08:27:08 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCHMIDT, LINDSEY						
200102120000 48281	02/12/2001 08:47:18 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LYSTLUND, JUDY						
200102130000 49971	02/13/2001 10:02:38 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GOFOURTH, DIANE JUNE						
200102200000 57611	02/20/2001 03:54:52 PM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MOONEY, KRISTAL						
200102260000 63791	02/26/2001 08:31:45 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	REESE, SHERIDANE L						
200102270000 67061	02/27/2001 08:58:46 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HYATT, PAMELA D						
200103010000 70781	03/01/2001 10:53:55 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MASKE, GREGGORY S						
200103270001 11921	03/27/2001 12:25:44 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BROWN, JACOB R						
200104110001 37661	04/11/2001 09:12:13 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CLARK, DIANE R						
200104250001 61891	04/25/2001 10:46:57 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DEMOSS, MADILYN						
200104270001 64931	04/27/2001 10:52:02 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GRIGSBY, CLAYTON T						

200106270002 66111	06/27/2001 04:15:04 PM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STEWART, SARA SHAWNA			
200107190002 98791	07/19/2001 08:36:26 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCKEEN, KATHY R			
200107120002 89401	07/12/2001 10:34:32 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JACKSON, SHERRI D			
200107310003 16251	07/31/2001 08:14:15 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOPPER, G M			
200108080003 32541	08/08/2001 08:25:20 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HADAWAY, JULIE			
200108220003 58241	08/22/2001 08:19:20 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PARROTT, JOHN W			
200108300003 73071	08/30/2001 08:33:08 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CONE, SANDRA N			
200109110003 90771	09/11/2001 11:52:23 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JENNINGS, CHRISTAL M			
200109140003 97711	09/14/2001 08:11:40 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARION, CHARLES A			
200109140003 97731	09/14/2001 08:13:50 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HENDRICKS, KARMON N			
200109190004 04561	09/19/2001 08:10:21 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BAILEY, JAMES			
200110050004 33971	10/05/2001 12:24:25 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOHNSON, KERRIE			
200111290005 17351	11/29/2001 12:57:31 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GLENN, TONI A			
200111300005 19671	11/30/2001 01:15:29 PM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	EDGE, WILLIAM A			
200112100005 39731	12/10/2001 02:24:30 PM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	NIX, KIMBERLY K			
200101050000 05901	01/05/2001 02:45:09 PM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CARTER, SARA C			